Printing time:10:06
FRIDAY, 10.10.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00111528|ISR 3 |NORDIA J. TZELTIRA 1.75]3.504.50]2.75|7.00|4.80 | 13.0]1.85|1.85|3.15(2.75]2.75|/2.10| 1.80 | 5.20 | 2.60 | 12.0| 1.85|2.30 ] 1.85| 3.10
12:30111529]ISR 3 [SHIM.T.A. MAC.YAV. 3.70|3.25|2.0016.00|3.20f11.0/6.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.00 | 5.40 | 2.60 | 11.0|1.95|6.25[1.95|2.60 | 3.35 | 2.20
13:00111530|ISR 3 |HAP.HERZ. HAP.AZOR 1.85]3.40/4.10)2.90|6.505.60|13.01.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|3.20|2.35]1.88 |5.80)2.60|11.0]1.90|2.50]2.00 | 3.30
13:00| 4841 |JAP 3 |OSAKA RYUKYU 1.65]3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75]14.20 | 15.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.35|1.92|1.72|4.40|2.55|13.01.78 | 2.20 ] 1.73 | 3.10
13:00| 8554 |CFR  |RUZOMBER. BIELSK.B. 1.60]3.90|5.00)2.35|7.2513.60|15.0/2.70|1.40|2.002.00|1.95|1.75]1.53|3.45]|2.25|11.0|1.48|1.65]|1.45]2.20
13:00/ 8566 |[CFR  |ALUMINIJ SLAVEN 5.60|3.901.55]8.50|2.25|17.0/3.45]|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|6.75|6.50 |2.60 | 11.0|1.60 | 3.80|1.70 | 2.053.25 | 1.57
13:05[11531ISR 3 |MACC.IA. JERUSALEM 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.509.00 | 6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.10|4.20|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.90 | 6.25]1.70 | 2.15]2.50 | 2.10
13:10/ 8558 |ISR 3 |KIRYAT G. KFAR SABA 2.40|3.05|2.95|4.00|5.00)8.00|9.501.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.30|2.20|7.25]2.4010.0|1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 2.90
13:15[11556/ISR 3 |HAPO.MIG. MAC.NAZ. 3.20/3.30|2.1515.20/3.50]9.50 | 6.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]5.20 | 4.40|2.30 | 9.50]1.95|6.50 ] 1.80 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.15
13:15/ 6607 [INTFR |JAPAN PARAGUAY 1.75]3.50 | 5.00)2.75|7.75]5.20 | 16.0 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]3.10 | 2.25]1.85|5.80|2.75| 13.0| 1.98 | 2.55] 1.98 | 3.70
14:00111532/ISR 3 |MAC.K.M. HAPOEL M. 2.10/3.10|3.5013.45/5.90]6.75|11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]|4.00|2.85|2.10|6.75]2.60 | 10.0] 2.05| 2.85|2.45 | 3.40
14:00[11546/ISR 3 |MAC.N.A. MACC.NEVE 15.06.00 | 1.18)125.0 | 1.5865.0|2.05]2.11|1.65]|2.65|2.40|19.0|19.0)4.00 | 23.0)1.40|3.05|2.80|3.00]6.75|1.35
14:00| 6608 INTFR |S.KOREA BRAZIL 6.50 4.101.53[11.02.25|27.0|3.60[2.031.70|2.75|2.55|9.50 | 8.50[{2.80 | 13.01.63 |3.90| 1.83 | 2.20[4.20 | 1.60
14:00| 8555 |CFR  |[M'GLADB. MUNSTER 1.65]3.70/4.90)12.50|7.2513.90|14.0/2.41|1.50|2.25/2.10|2.10|1.82]1.60 | 3.80)2.30 | 11.0]1.55|1.85]|1.55|2.45
14:00| 8559 ISR 3 |TZEIREI HAP.KARM. 2.50/3.20|2.704.20/4.40]8.008.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.20 | 3.35|2.05|7.25]|2.10 | 7.25]|1.77 | 2.25|2.35 | 2.45
14:30[11578|ISR 3 |HAP.LB. U.AL FAHM 2.35]3.202.90|3.80|4.90|7.50|9.00f1.69|2.05]3.80|3.00/3.90|3.15(2.10|7.00f2.20|8.50|1.85|2.45[2.40 | 2.60
14:45111557|ISR 3 |HAPOEL IA IRONI N. 3.25|3.25/2.1515.40|3.50|9.50 | 6.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.50 | 4.50 | 2.35|9.50|1.95|6.50|1.82|2.45]|2.75|2.20
15:00111537|ENGD |COLCH.M21 CHARL.M21 5.90|4.701.407.75|1.85|20.0|2.60]3.20 | 1.25|1.70 | 1.80| 6.50 | 6.00 | 2.05 | 9.50 | 1.37 | 2.45[1.45|1.52|2.70 | 1.25
15:00] 2721 |SRB 2 |USCE N.B. GRAFICAR 2.40]3.20]2.85[3.90|4.80 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 1.83]2.45
15:00| 8567 |[CFR  |ALTACH WIL 1.65|3.80|4.40)2.50|6.50|4.50|13.01.71|1.90|3.25|2.80|2.65|1.97]1.75|4.50|2.55|11.0]1.90| 2.35]1.82 | 3.20
15:30{11558/EGYP2 KAF.EL D. PROXY 3.60|2.55|2.4015.30/4.00]9.50|8.001.35]|2.95|6.003.80]|6.25|5.00(2.40/10.0)2.30|7.75]2.20|3.10|3.35 | 3.00
15:30111559 EGYP2 TERSANA DAYROUT 2.00/3.10]3.9013.30|6.50|6.25|11.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70[2.05|6.75[2.80 | 11.0| 2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.45 | 4.00
15:30111560 EGYP2|LA VIENA TEL.EGYPT 2.25|3.00|3.30f3.70|5.80]7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.25|7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.60
15:456601 |INTFR [URUGUAY DOM.REP. 1.1718.00 | 14.011.45|23.011.97[70.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90 | 1.92|1.45|1.22]11.27 |2.25]3.60 | 19.0|1.90|1.98]1.20 | 5.10
16:0011448/CZH3B|LIBER.II VARNSDORF 1.35]/4.80|6.75]1.80|10.5]12.50 | 28.0]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]1.55|1.40|1.40|2.65]|2.40|12.0]1.52 | 1.80] 1.30 | 3.50
16:0011538 ENGD |QPR M21 WATF.M21 2.35|3.702.5013.45/3.70]6.75|7.25|2.70 | 1.35]1.92 | 1.95]|2.85 | 2.55|1.65|5.10]1.65 | 5.40]|1.35| 1.50 | 1.67 | 1.70
16:00| 4421 |SVK 2 |ZILINAB SLOV.B.II 1.5813.90/5.20)12.30|7.7513.50|16.0|2.55|1.45]|2.15|2.05|1.97|1.72]1.53|3.60)2.30 | 11.0]1.52|1.80] 1.48 | 2.50
16:00/ 4621 |HRV 2 RUDES BIJELO B. 1.823.304.40)2.95|7.25]5.50 | 14.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.45]2.40|1.90 | 6.25]2.85|12.0]2.15|2.80 | 2.15 | 4.00
16:00/ 6616 |INTFR |INDON.M23 INDIA M23 1.75]3.60 14.90)12.75|7.25|14.8015.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.60|2.65|2.10]1.75|4.802.50 | 12.0|1.75]|2.15]1.78 | 3.00
16:00| 6866 \WWCQA |S.SUDAN SENEGAL 16.010.0/1.12)125.01.33]70.0{1.77|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.83]20.0|18.0)3.60 |17.0)1.25|2.15|2.00| 2.15]5.20 | 1.15
16:00| 6867 WCQA |TOGO DR CONGO 3.35|3.25|2.25|5.60|3.70|10.5|7.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.256.25| 5.00|2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.00| 1.97 | 2.653.10 | 2.45
16:00| 6868 \WWCQA |[SUDAN MAURITAN. n. 2.10/3.15|3.9013.50/6.50]7.0012.0/1.41]2.705.40 | 3.90]4.202.95|2.20|7.00]2.85|11.0]2.20 | 3.00|2.70 | 4.40
16:00) 6869 |WWCQA |GAMBIA GABON n. 3.70/3.30|2.10|6.003.45]11.0|6.75|1.55]|2.30 | 4.40|3.40|6.75|5.70|2.75|11.0]2.05 | 6.75] 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.50 | 2.40
16:00| 6877 WCQA |SEYCHELL. IVORY CO. n. 40.0|18.0|1.01 7.70[1.05(1.18 3.25
16:00| 8560 |[OM LC |SUR AL SEEB 7.50]4.301.40114.0{2.00f32.0/2.80]2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45[10.5/9.50|2.95|14.0|1.57 | 3.45[1.85|2.20|4.90 | 1.50
16:05| 8561 |OM LC |[KHABOURAH  |AL NAH.M. 4.30/3.40|1.80|6.75/2.80)13.0/5.40|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.50|6.25|2.70 | 12.0]1.85|6.00] 1.95 | 2.55|3.45 | 2.00
16:20| 6602 |INTFR |UAE M23 JORD.M23 2.35]3.25/2.85[3.80|4.70|7.50|9.00[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90|3.05[2.05|6.75[2.10 | 7.75|1.77 | 2.25[2.30 | 2.50
16:25/ 8562 |OM LC |[NASR S. BAHLA 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40/4.80]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.10 | 3.70|2.30 | 8.00]2.40 |9.00]2.10 | 2.90|3.00 | 3.10
16:30| 8579 |CRO 3 |MLAD.Z. V.VARAZD. 1.55|3.80/5.80)2.35|9.0013.70|{17.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.40|1.85]1.70 | 4.20|2.80 | 13.0|1.90 | 2.35]1.70 | 4.10

16:30| 8580 |[CRO 3 [KUSTOSIJA BJELOVAR 1.334.70/8.50)1.87 | 16.0|2.65|35.0|2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|1.85|1.50)1.52 |3.25]3.15|16.0|2.00| 2.25] 1.45|5.20

17:00111313|ELLEA |ROMAN.M20 CZECH M20 1.95]3.35/3.70)3.10|5.70|5.70 [ 10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.10 | 2.40 ) 1.87 | 5.60 | 2.40 | 10.0|1.78 | 2.25] 1.98 | 2.80

17:00/6617 |INTFR |B&H M19 GEOR.M19 2.45|3.20/3.00f4.10/5.10]8.5010.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]4.30 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]2.25|9.50 | 1.88 | 2.55|2.55 | 2.80
17:00| 6747 WCQE |KAZAKHST. LIECHTEN. 1.10]10.5/22.011.43|35.011.90(70.0/2.29|1.55]|2.35]2.15|1.63|1.25]1.33|2.50]5.30|23.0|2.75|3.00] 1.25 | 8.00
17:00| 8501 NO4G1|JUNKEREN TROMSO II 1.13]8.00/13.0)1.30 | 18.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.771.87

17:15/ 8563 |OM LC |[SAMAIL OMAN CLUB 3.10/3.20|2.25|5.20/3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.50|2.30 | 9.50]2.05|7.00]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.85 | 2.40
17:20| 8564 |[OM LC |SOHAR IBRI 1.65]3.45|5.40)2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0]1.62|2.15]|4.003.15]2.95|2.10]1.80 | 5.40)2.85|13.0|2.00| 2.60 | 1.95 | 4.30
17:30/ 6618 [INTFR |S.ARA.M23 S.KOR.M23 3.45|3.35]2.1515.50|3.50)10.5|6.75]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.80 | 4.90 | 2.40 |9.50 | 1.956.50| 1.82 | 2.45|2.90 | 2.20
17:45/ 1241 |BLR 1 |NEMAN GR. ARSENA.D. 1.55|3.60|6.25)2.4010.513.90|22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.65|1.97]1.70 |4.50)3.00 | 13.0|2.10| 2.60 | 1.80 | 4.90
18:00]2722 |SRB 2 |TRAJAL TEKST.O. 2.20|3.25|3.15[3.50 | 5.20 1.76 1 1.95|3.45 1.80|2.35

18:00| 3471 |POL 3 |LKSL.I RESOVIA 4.003.45|1.85|6.00|2.85]10.5|5.10/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|5.60 | 5.10|2.30 | 10.0|1.75|5.00|1.72 | 2.05|2.70 | 1.82
18:00| 4422 |SVK 2 |POHRONIE ZLATE M. 4.30|3.50|1.7716.50 | 2.75]10.5 | 4.50 | 2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]5.70 | 5.20 | 2.25/10.0| 1.63 | 4.30| 1.58 | 1.97 | 2.45 | 1.65
18:00| 6034 |QEP21 |LATV.M21 GEOR.M21 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25/2.65]|14.0/4.50|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|6.50 | 7.00 [ 2.60 | 12.0] 1.78 | 4.80 ] 1.87 | 2.35|3.20 | 1.82
18:00| 6046 |QEP21 MACED.M21 ARMEN.M21 1.60]3.70|5.40)2.408.00)3.80|16.0/1.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55|2.25|1.85]1.68 |4.30|2.60|13.0|1.80|2.25]1.68 | 3.40
18:30| 8557 BFA |CFFEB MAJESTIC 2.45|2.70|3.20 1.293.30

19:0011520{CZH3C|HLUCIN KARVIN.II 2.70/3.70|2.20|4.20/3.40]8.00|5.90|2.25|1.50]2.20|2.10|3.45|3.00(1.82|6.00]1.70|5.10|1.47 | 1.67 [ 1.93 | 1.80
19:00111568/CZH3C|ZLIN Il HRANICE 1.55]4.20/4.70)2.20 | 6.503.45|13.0/2.25|1.50|2.202.10|1.97|1.70)1.55|3.502.25 | 10.5| 1.55|1.90 | 1.50 | 2.40
19:00| 1911 |SVN 2 |T.SEZANA BILJE 1.55]3.80/5.80)2.30/9.0013.70{17.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05]2.60|2.25|1.80)1.68 |4.10)2.80|13.0|1.90|2.30] 1.68 | 3.90
19:00| 6035 |QEP21 |GERM.M21 GREEC.M21 1.15]7.0015.0)1.45]25.011.95|65.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10|2.00|1.50|1.22]1.30|2.45]3.80|20.0|2.25|2.45]1.23 | 5.80
19:00| 6036 |QEP21 |B&H M21 NETH.M21 9.50|5.70|1.25(17.0 |/ 1.67]55.0/2.20|2.411.50]2.20 | 2.05|13.012.0|3.40|17.0]1.37 | 2.85]|2.00|2.20|5.00 | 1.33
19:00| 6037 |QEP21 |ISR.M21 SVN.M21 2.55|3.15|2.7014.20 1 4.50]8.50 | 8.50 | 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.50 | 3.45|2.10|7.25]2.10 | 7.50|1.78 | 2.35|2.45 | 2.50
19:00| 6038 |QEP21 |UKRAIL.M21 HUNG.M21 1.55]3.80|5.80)2.25|9.00)3.60|17.0/2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|2.20|1.75]1.65|3.90|2.70 | 13.0|1.78|2.15]1.63 | 3.70
19:00| 6040 | QEP21|DENM.M21 AUT.M21 1.7013.50 | 4.80)2.55|7.25|14.20|{13.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.35|1.92]1.65|4.20|2.35|11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 2.65

19:00| 6042 |QEP21 ESTON.M21 LUXEM.M21 2.85/3.30|2.35[4.70/3.80]8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.60 | 3.60|2.10|7.50]2.00 | 6.75]|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.20

19:00| 6044 |QEP21 |CZECH M21 AZERB.M21 1.1716.50 | 14.0)1.48 | 25.0|1.97 | 65.0|2.55|1.45]|2.102.00|1.52|1.25]1.32 | 2.55]3.60 | 20.0|2.25|2.45]1.25 | 5.60

19:00/ 6047 | QEP21|POLAN.M21 MONT.M21 1.45]4.20/6.50)2.1011.0)3.05[27.0|2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.00 | 1.62]1.60 |3.60)2.80 | 12.0|1.78|2.15]1.53 | 4.10
19:00| 6050 |QEP21 |FAR.L.M21 FRANC.M21 22.0/12.0|1.05133.0/1.22]165.01.55|3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75]28.023.0|3.80|20.0|1.18|2.00)2.40 | 2.55|6.00 | 1.10
19:00| 6051 |QEP21 MOLD.M21 ENGL.M21 30.0|13.0]1.03]50.0|1.20 3.55/1.25/1.68 2.80|3.00

19:00| 6603 |INTFR |BOLIVIA JORDAN 3.10]3.30]2.3515.20|3.80)10.0|7.75]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|5.80 | 4.50 | 2.25|9.50|2.10 | 7.00| 1.85|2.45]|2.70 | 2.40
19:00| 6604 |INTFR |ROMAN.M21 SERB.M21 2.40/3.30|3.00f3.90|5.00]8.00|9.501.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]4.003.30|2.10|7.00]2.20 |9.50]1.78 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.60
19:00| 6857 WCQA |LESOTHO NIGERIA 22.0/10.5|1.10135.0/1.43]70.0/1.90|2.29|1.55]2.35|2.15]32.0|30.0f5.30|23.0]1.33|2.50]2.75|3.00|8.00 | 1.25

19:00| 6858 | \WCQA |RWANDA BENIN 2.70|3.00|2.90|4.60|5.00]9.50|9.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|5.20|3.80|2.30|8.00]2.35|10.0]|2.00|2.85|2.90 | 2.95
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19:00| 6859 |WCQA |ZIMBABWE S.AFRICA 13.0|5.701.25]125.0 | 1.77|70.0| 2.40|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.40 | 2.85]20.0 | 20.0|4.30 | 28.0| 1.50 | 3.60 | 2.75 | 3.15| 7.50 | 1.52
19:00| 6870 |WCQA |SAO TOME TUNISIA 30.013.0|1.03 4.701.15|1.40
19:00| 8502 |ELLEA |PORTU.M20 GERMA.M20 2.80|3.25/2.40|4.70|3.80|8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|14.50|3.50|2.10|7.25|1.95|6.75]|1.68 | 2.10]2.35 | 2.20
19:10/ 8565 | OM LC |RUSTAQ SHABAB S. 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30|7.00 | 9.501.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95[2.00|6.75|2.309.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.30 | 2.75
19:15| 6048 |QEP21 ITALY M21 SWED.M21 1.703.50 1 4.80]2.55|7.25|14.30|14.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.45|1.92|1.72 | 440|2.40 | 11.0|1.75|2.10|1.73 | 2.85
19:30{11539|DEUW |LEIPZIG W ESSEN W 1.58 14.004.70]12.25|7.00|3.60|12.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.20 | 1.75]|1.57 | 3.80|2.25|10.5| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.58 | 2.60
19:30| 6043 | QEP21|SWITZ.M21 ICEL.M21 1.58|3.70 1 5.60]2.35|8.50|3.60|17.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|1.77 | 1.63 | 4.00 | 2.60 | 12.0|1.73 | 2.05| 1.62 | 3.35
19:30/ 8556 |GHA 1 |MEDEAMA DREAMS 1.58|3.45|6.25 1.55|2.30
19:30/ 8590 DEN 4 |BRENSHEJ VANLOSE 2.10|3.40/3.20|3.30|5.10|5.80 | 8.50|2.19 | 1.60|2.55|2.40|2.85|2.50|1.77 | 5.20|1.97 | 7.25]|1.55|1.82]|1.85 | 2.15
19:45| 6605 |INTFR |BELAR.M21 RUSS.M21 3.7013.50|2.00|5.50|3.15]10.5|5.80]2.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.50| 5.30 | 4.50 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 5.40| 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 1.85
20:00({11287|SP3 2 |HERCULES ATL.M.II 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]|9.00|9.00]1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70|2.30 | 8.002.40 | 9.00]2.10 | 2.90] 3.00 | 3.10
20:00/11421/DEN 3 |VENDSYSS. NAESTVED 2.10|3.35/3.25|3.30|5.20|6.00 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.60 | 1.85|5.80|2.10 | 8.50 ]| 1.65| 2.00 ] 1.98 | 2.40
20:00| 3131 |DE 4B |BUCHBACH VILZING 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.20|4.605.80 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00|1.82 | 6.50 ] 1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.80 | 2.00
20:00| 3132 |DE 4B |HANKOF.H. UNTERHA. 7.7515.40|1.28|11.0]1.67]37.0/2.25]12.50 | 1.40|1.95|1.979.00 | 9.50|2.55|16.0|1.35|2.65|1.70|1.95|4.40 | 1.30
20:00| 3135 |DE 4B |MEMMINGEN  |ANSBACH 2.30|3.702.55|3.50|4.00|6.75|7.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.30|2.70|1.82|5.90|1.87 | 6.25]|1.55| 1.85] 1.98 | 2.05
20:00| 3161 |D 4SV |HOMBURG FSV FRAN. 1.82/3.80|3.45]|2.75|5.20|4.60|9.002.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.20|1.97 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80|1.65 | 2.10
20:00| 3162 |D 4SV |ASTORIA E.TRIER 1.93/3.80|3.15]|2.95/4.90|5.10|8.50|2.37 | 1.45/2.102.05]|2.45|2.15]|1.60 | 440 1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65|1.65 | 1.93
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |[MAGD. II HERTHA Il 1.95/3.703.15]3.00 | 5.00|5.30|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.60 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.70| 1.90|7.00| 1.55 | 1.80|1.73 | 2.05
20:00| 3324 |AUT3M|LAFNITZ WOLFSB.II 1.70 14.00 | 3.90]2.50 | 5.60|4.00|10.02.37|1.45/2.10|2.05]|2.10 | 1.87]|1.55|3.90|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.72|1.55 | 2.15
20:00| 3325 |AUT3M|KALSDORF ASKO OEDT 2.45|3.702.40|3.80|3.70|7.25|7.00|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.85
20:00| 3326 AUT3M|DEUTSCHL. ST. ANNA 1.30|5.30|7.25]|1.67 |9.50|2.30|32.0|3.20|1.25/1.65|1.75]|1.40|1.32]|1.32|2.25|12.20|12.0|1.52 | 1.62|1.22 | 3.70
20:00| 3328 |AUT3 |W.INNSBR. SCHWAZ 1.08 19.0020.011.27 |28.0|1.70|65.02.50|1.40 |1.95|1.97|1.42|1.15]|1.25|2.15|4.20|23.0|2.50 | 2.65|1.18 | 6.50
20:00| 3330 |AUT3M|GLEISDORF VOITSBERG 23.0112.0]1.03 4.101.15|1.37
20:00| 5439 |SWE3 |ARIANA ANGELHOLM 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.25|4.80|5.909.001.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|3.15|2.55|1.85|5.70|2.00 | 7.25]1.67 | 2.10] 2.00 | 2.35
20:00| 5445 |SWE3 |HUSQVARNA |IFK SKOV. 1.62|4.004.40]2.35/6.25|3.70|11.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.05|1.77 | 1.55|3.60|2.15|9.50| 1.52 | 1.82 | 1.53 | 2.35
20:00| 5491 |SW4V |HESTRAF. LANDVETT. 2.25|3.70/2.65|3.40|4.10|6.25|7.75|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.80|2.40|1.65|5.10|1.72|5.70|1.37 | 1.60 ] 1.70 | 1.80
20:00| 6039 |QEP21 | TURK.M21 LITH.M21 1.15|7.0015.011.45|25.0|1.95|65.0|2.55|1.45/2.10]2.00]|1.50|1.22]1.30 | 2.45|3.80|20.0|2.25|2.45]|1.23 | 5.80
20:00| 6041 |QEP21 |WALES M21 BELG.M21 5.80/3.90|1.53]9.002.25]|17.0|3.40]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.00|2.60 | 12.0|1.62 | 3.80| 1.73|2.15|3.60 | 1.58
20:00| 6609 |INTFR |RUSSIA IRAN 1.75/3.505.00]2.75|7.75|5.10|16.0 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90]2.95|2.20]1.80 | 5.60|2.70 | 13.0|1.93 | 2.45]1.92 | 3.50
20:00/ 8503 [NO4G3|GJOVIK STROMG.II 1.80|4.20 | 3.25]2.60 | 4.80 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.271.32
20:00| 8591 |DEN 3 |AB KOBEN. SKIVE 1.43/4.30/6.75]|2.00 | 11.0]2.85|28.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|1.97 | 1.60]|1.57 | 3.45|2.80|12.0|1.72 | 2.05|1.48 | 4.20

20:00| 8592 DEN 3 |[FREMAD A. HELSINGOR 1.833.45/4.10)2.85|6.25|5.20|12.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05|2.60|2.75|2.20)1.80|5.20)2.45|11.0|1.80|2.20|1.88 | 2.90

20:10| 3321 |AUT30O|FAVORITN. MANNSDORF  18.00|5.00|1.30)13.01.77]33.0{2.40]2.15|1.55|2.30|2.10|10.5/10.0]2.75|16.0|1.40 | 3.00| 1.80 | 2.05]4.80 | 1.38

20:30/ 1477 /ARG 1 |S.LORENZO S.MARTIN 1.85]3.00|5.40)2.95|8.505.70|18.0/1.32|3.10|6.50 | 3.90|3.80|2.50)1.95|6.25]3.10 | 13.0| 3.00 | 3.35]2.35 | 5.40
20:30| 3322 AUT30|KREMSER PARNDORF 1.80]3.80/3.50)2.70 | 5.30|4.70|9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.55|2.05]1.67 |4.40)|2.10|7.75|1.65|1.95]1.70 | 2.30
20:30| 3323 |AUT3O|TRAISKIR. HORN 2.40/3.70|2.45|3.70/3.80]7.00|7.25|2.25|1.50]2.20|2.10]3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85 | 1.87

20:30| 3327 |AUT30O|TWL ELEK. WIENER SK 5.70/4.301.45]8.00|2.00(18.0|2.95]|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|6.75|6.25|2.40 | 11.0|1.47|3.30[1.52|1.82|2.95|1.42

20:30| 5429 |[SWE3 |OREB.SYR. ENKOPING 2.80|3.70|2.1514.50|3.40)8.00|5.90|2.06|1.60|2.502.40]3.903.30|1.87|6.50]1.75|5.20|1.52 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.88

20:30/ 8504 INO4G3H.KAM II SKJETTEN 1.7514.20|3.45]2.50 | 5.00 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.35)1.47
21:00111547|[ELC21  BOURN.M21 HULL M21 1.80]4.00 | 3.35)2.60 | 4.90 2.90/1.30|1.80 135|147
21:00111561|ELC21 |[SUND.M21 NORW.M21 1.95/3.90|3.00]2.85|4.60 2.90|1.301.80 132|145
21:15/1626 |INLD 2 |ALMERE VITESSE 1.45]4.30|6.25]12.05]10.0)2.95|22.0|2.55|1.45]|2.15]2.05|1.80|1.55]1.50|3.35)|2.60|12.0|1.55|1.85]1.42 | 3.50
21:30{11548 WELC |CWMBR.C. CAERAUE. 7.25|4.60]1.35|11.0|1.87|32.0/2.60]2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40[9.50|9.50|2.75|14.0|1.45|3.20[1.85|2.10|4.50 | 1.43
21:3011549)WELC |NEWP. C. TRETHOMAS 1.703.80 /4.00)2.50 | 5.80|4.30|10.5]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.40|1.92]1.67 |4.20]2.20|9.00|1.70|2.00 ] 1.68 | 2.60

21:30111550)WELC |AFAN LIDO BAGLAN D. 3.60|3.701.805.30|2.70/10.0/4.80]1.91]1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50| 5.20 | 4.40|2.20[9.00 | 1.72|4.70[1.70 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.78

21:30{11551WELC |AMMANFORD |CARMARTH. 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.20/3.60]8.00|7.00)1.75]|1.85|3.10|2.75]|4.30 | 3.45|2.00 |6.75]1.90 | 6.50 | 1.67 | 2.10|2.30 | 2.15

21:30/1161 [ITA3B |AC BRA CARPI 2.90/3.15|2.4014.90|3.90]9.00|7.75|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]5.50 | 4.10|2.25/9.00]2.15|7.25]|1.88 | 2.55|2.75 | 2.50
21:30/1162 |ITA3B |AREZZO GUBBIO 1.48 13.80|7.00)2.25|13.0)3.60|27.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.55|1.87]1.65|4.30]3.35|13.0|2.25|2.75]|1.75 | 5.40
21:30/ 1461 |ARG3 |DEP.LAFF. ACASSUSO 2.20/3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.0010.0/1.53|2.35]4.60|3.40]|4.10|3.05[2.10|7.25]|2.45|10.0|2.05| 2.85|2.55 | 3.25
21:30/4108 [ESP 2 |GRANADA LAS PALM. 2.75|2.95|2.85|4.70 1 4.90]9.50 | 9.50 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45]5.30 | 4.00{2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 9.50] 2.00 | 2.85]2.90 | 2.95
21:30/ 6045 |QEP21 PORTU.M21 BULG.M21 1.10]8.50|18.011.33|30.011.75[65.0/2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.15]1.27 | 2.25]3.60 | 23.0| 2.50 | 2.65] 1.18 | 6.00
21:30| 6049 |QEP21 |R.IR.M21 SVK.M21 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.80/4.60)7.25|8.50/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.70 | 3.101.93 | 6.50]2.05|6.75]|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.30
21:45111552WELC [NEWTOWN BRICK. R. 1.25]5.70/8.50)1.60|13.012.15|38.0/2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.45|1.30)1.30|2.40)2.55|18.0|1.62|1.82]|1.25 | 4.40
21:45111553WELC |CAMBR.&C TREFELIN 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.20/4.70]5.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]|2.85|2.40|1.70 | 5.10] 1.87 | 6.75]|1.52 | 1.85|1.83 | 2.10
21:45111554WELC |RHYL MOLD A. 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45/4.20]6.25|8.00|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]3.00 | 2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82|6.00| 1.50 | 1.72|1.85 | 1.98
21:45/2481|SCOC |CLYDE KILMAR.II 1.4214.50|5.90)1.90|8.00)2.75|18.0/2.70 |1.35|1.921.95|1.62|1.50)1.42|2.85]|2.25|10.5|1.45]|1.70]1.33 | 2.95
21:45/2482 |SCOC |EAST FIFE CELTIC I 1.78 13.80|3.60)2.70 | 5.30|4.70 [ 9.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.50 | 2.05]1.62 |4.30|2.10|7.75|1.65|1.97|1.70 | 2.35

21:45| 2506 |WAL 1 |HAVERFOR. BALA TOWN 1.95]3.25/3.80)3.15|6.2515.90 | 11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 3.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.50 | 2.60 | 11.0] 2.00 | 2.65] 2.20 | 3.50

21:45/2595 IRL 2 |LONGFORD COBH RAM. 6.004.00|1.5019.50|2.15]19.03.25|2.19|1.60|2.55/2.40|7.75|7.25|2.60 | 12.0/1.60 | 3.70]1.70 | 2.05|3.70 | 1.53

21:45/2596 [IRL 2 |DUNDALK FIN.HARPS 1.23]5.70/11.0)1.67 | 19.0]2.20 | 55.02.29 |1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.35]1.38 | 2.85]3.60 | 19.0|2.15]|2.40| 1.33 | 5.50

21:45/2597 IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD BRAY 2.40/3.35|2.75|3.80/4.40]7.25|8.00|2.191.60]2.55/2.40]3.302.75|1.83|5.80]1.90 | 6.50]1.53 | 1.80[1.97 | 2.05
21:45/ 2598 |IRL 2 |KERRY WEXFORD 2.60|3.25|2.55|4.30/4.10]8.00|8.001.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.20 | 3.40[1.95|6.75]1.95|6.75]|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.25
21:45/2599 [IRL 2 |ucD ATHLONE 1.4314.20|7.00)2.05]12.012.95[28.0/2.11|1.65]|2.70|2.45|2.00|1.60)1.57 |3.50)2.80|12.0|1.80|2.15]1.52 | 4.50
21:45| 6748 |WCQE |KOSOVO SLOVENIA 2.30/3.30|3.2013.70|5.30)7.50 | 10.0|1.69 | 2.05| 3.80 | 3.05|4.00 | 3.10|2.05|7.00]2.30 | 9.50]1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.75
21:45| 6749 |WCQE |N.IRELAND SLOVAKIA 2.65|3.00|2.95[4.50|5.00)9.50|9.501.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|5.50 | 3.80|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.35
21:45| 6750 WCQE |SWEDEN SWITZERL. 2.40/3.50|3.1013.80/5.10]7.50|9.501.95|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.903.20[1.95|6.75]2.10 | 8.50| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.45
21:45| 6751 |WCQE |ICELAND UKRAINE 3.00|3.40|2.505.00|4.20|9.50 | 8.501.81|2.00|3.60|2.95[5.40|4.20]2.20[9.50|2.10|7.25[1.78|2.35]|2.60 | 2.40
21:45| 6752 |WCQE |BELGIUM MACEDONIA 1.1318.50/19.0)1.4330.011.95|70.0/2.41|1.50]|2.202.10|1.57|1.25]1.33|2.504.50|23.0|2.55|2.75]1.25 | 7.00
21:45| 6757 |WCQE |GERMANY LUXEMBOU. 1.05]14.0/45.011.22|55.0|1.57|75.0|3.55|1.25|1.65|1.77]1.30|1.10]1.18 | 2.00|4.60 | 23.0|2.90|3.10] 1.10 | 15.0
21:45| 6761 |WCQE |[FRANCE AZERBALJ. 1.0216.0/60.0)1.13]95.0)1.37|95.0/5.80|1.10|1.30|1.45|1.12|1.03)1.08 |1.53]3.60|23.0|2.85|3.10]1.02 | 15.0
22:00111519|URU 2 |FENIX TACUAR. 2.35/3.00|3.103.905.40]7.75|10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.25|7.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.40
22:00112712PT3  |FAFE AMARANTE 1.933.25/3.90)3.15|6.505.90 | 12.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.50)1.95|6.50|2.65 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.60
22:00/ 2574 |IRL 1 |SHAMROCK SHELBOUR. 2.15/3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50|5.003.50]4.102.95[2.10|7.25]2.50 | 10.0]2.10 ] 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.50
22:00/ 6606 [INTFR |SPAIN M21 NORW.M21 1.4214.60|7.50)2.0013.0)2.85|35.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|1.95|1.60)1.52|3.45]|2.95|14.0|1.75]|2.10]1.48 | 4.80
22:15/11303/SP3 1 |BARAKALDO |AT.BIL.II 2.95|3.00|2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|6.00|4.60|2.40|10.0|2.25|7.75]|2.10|2.90|3.10 | 2.85
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22:15/ 1487 |ARG 1 |DEFENS.J. ARGEN.JR. 3.60|3.15|2.206.00 | 3.60]12.0|7.25]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|7.00 | 5.70|2.60 | 11.0|2.10 | 7.25|2.10| 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
22:45/1488 |ARG 1 |CORDOB.S. SANTA FE 2.70]2.95|2.90|4.60|5.00|9.50|9.50|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90| 5.50 | 3.90 | 2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.30 | 3.35
23:00| 1281 |CO2CL|R.S.ANDR. DEP.CUC. 3.90|3.35/1.90|6.00|3.05[11.0/5.60]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.00 | 5.50|2.50 | 11.0|1.88|5.80]1.90|2.45]3.15|2.00
23:30{1371 |PRY 1 |RECOLETA OLIMPIA 4.20|3.45/1.80|6.50|2.75|12.04.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.90|5.70|2.40 | 11.0|1.78 | 5.00]1.75|2.10]2.80 | 1.83
00:00/ 6882 |[SPQC |SURINAME GUATEMALA 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20|7.25]9.001.72 ] 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50] 1.80 | 2.40] 2.30 | 2.60
00:30| 1497 |ARG 1 [NEWELL'S TIGRE 2.60|3.00|3.00f4.40/5.20]19.50|10.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|5.20 | 3.80|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.35
00:55| 1352 |URY 1 |P.COLONIA PROGRESO 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]|8.00 | 9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.10|2.90]2.85 | 3.10
00:55| 6880 |[SPQC |BERMUDA TRINIDAD 4.90|3.70/1.65|7.25|2.50|13.04.00|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|6.00|5.90|2.35|11.0|1.62 | 4.00]1.60 | 1.97]|2.55 | 1.58
01:30| 8595 |USL 1 |ONE KNOX. PORTLAND 1.90|3.703.30]3.00 | 5.40|5.70|10.0| 1.60 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.45]1.87 | 5.90|2.30 | 9.00| 1.92 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 2.85
02:00{11035\USL  |NORT.CAR. PHOENIX 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.30|5.40|5.909.501.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.15|2.55|1.87 |5.80|2.25]9.50]1.70 | 2.10] 2.00 | 2.55
02:00/11540 ME1W |LEON W PACHUCA W 7.004.70|1.35|10.5|1.80]32.0|2.50]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|8.50 | 8.00|2.55|13.0|1.40|2.85|1.57|1.85|3.90 | 1.33
02:00/1375 |PRY 1 |SPORT.T. CABALLERO 2.05|3.20|3.60|3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|3.70 | 2.75|1.95|6.50 | 2.60 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.30 | 3.35
02:00| 6612 |INTFR |CHILE PERU 1.95/3.35]4.20]3.20|7.00|6.25|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]|4.00 | 2.65]1.95|6.50|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.30
02:00/ 6881 |[SPQC |CURACAO JAMAICA 2.95|3.10/2.40]5.00|3.90|9.50|7.75]|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.80|4.30|2.25|9.50|2.15|7.25]|1.92 | 2.65] 2.80 | 2.55
02:00| 8593 |USL 1 |CHARLOTTE ALTA AV 1.85/3.80|3.35]|2.80|5.10|4.70|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.45|2.10]|1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.70 | 2.15
02:30{11562 NWSL |LOUISV.W CHICAGO W 1.82/3.45]4.10]|2.85|6.50|5.30|13.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.95/2.25]|1.85|5.60|2.55|11.0/1.882.401.93 | 3.10
02:30| 1282 |CO2CL BARRANQ. REAL KAR. 4.20|3.45/1.80|6.50|2.80|13.05.30|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.00|5.90|2.60|11.0/1.85|5.80]1.90|2.45]3.25|1.95
02:30/6614 [INTFR |CANADA AUSTRALIA 1.77 13.50 1 4.90)2.80 | 7.505.30 | 16.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05|3.15|2.30)1.85|5.80]2.75|13.0|1.98|2.55]2.00 | 3.70

03:00{11563 NWSL [ORLANDOW  |PORTLAN.W 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.85|6.00)5.40|11.0/1.90|1.80|3.05]2.60|2.85|2.25]1.80|5.20)2.45|11.0|1.80|2.20]1.88|2.90

03:00/6610 INTFR |ARGENTINA VENEZUELA 1.2216.50|13.0)1.65|23.012.20|70.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.40|1.73|1.37]1.38|3.05)|3.80|20.0|2.35|2.60) 1.35 | 6.00

03:30/6615 [INTFR |USA ECUADOR 2.35/3.30|3.1013.80|5.20]7.75|10.0|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.20|4.103.20|2.15|7.00]2.30 |9.50 ] 1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.85
04:00{11541NZ 1 |MIRAM.R. AUCK.UTD. 2.95|3.80|2.00(4.50 | 3.00 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.371.60

04:00111542NZ 1 |AUCKLAND WESTERN 1.37|4.7016.75]1.82 | 10.5 2.701.35|1.92 1.50 | 1.77

04:00111543 ME1W |AMERICA W TIGRES UW 1.77 13.90 | 3.60 ) 2.65 | 5.30|4.50 | 9.50]2.25|1.50|2.202.10|2.25|1.97]1.60 |4.10)2.05|7.25|1.52|1.82]|1.62 | 2.15
04:00{11555|NZ 1 |WELLIN.II CHRISTCH. 5.40|4.301.47|7.75|2.00 2.3711.45|2.10 1.501.82

04:00/11668/AR3P1 |J.ANTON. BOKA UN. (0:2) 1.23]5.70/11.0)1.68 | 19.0)2.20|55.0/2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35|1.70 | 1.35]1.38 | 3.05]3.60 | 19.0|2.30| 2.55]1.35 | 5.70
04:00| 1728 [MEX 2 |OAXACA A.LAPAZ 2.45|3.35|2.65(3.90/4.20]7.25|7.75|2.41|1.50]2.25/2.10]|3.15|2.65|1.78 |5.00]1.85|5.30|1.48 | 1.70 | 1.87 | 1.92
04:00/ 1729 [MEX 2 |CANCUN DEP.IRAP. 1.833.40/4.20)12.90|6.50)5.40|13.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.95|2.25]1.85|5.60)|2.55|11.0|1.88|2.40]1.95|3.10
04:00/6883 |SPQC |EL SALV. PANAMA 4.50|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.05.00|1.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.85|6.25 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 12.0] 1.80 | 5.60 ] 1.93 | 2.45|3.30 | 1.92
04:30/ 8589 |CAN 1 |CAVALRY FORGE 2.40/3.25|2.8013.90/4.70]7.50|8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.90 | 3.25|2.05|7.00]2.10 | 7.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.50
05:00/1730 [MEX 2 |VENADOS TEPATITL. 2.10/3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.009.002.03|1.70]2.75|2.50 ]| 3.15 | 2.55|1.83 | 5.60]2.05 | 8.50]|1.63 | 1.92]1.95 | 2.30
05:3011564/NWSL |S.REIGN W BAY W 1.973.35/3.60)3.15|5.605.80 | 10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.45]1.90 | 6.00)2.40 | 10.0| 1.88|2.45]2.05 | 2.95
06:0011544 ME1W |TIJUANA W MONTERR.W 3.45|3.80]1.8215.20|2.75|9.00 | 4.60]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.60|3.80|1.97|7.25|1.62|4.30|1.57|1.85]|2.20|1.68
08:00/11545RU3G |DINAMO V. RODINA II 2.35/3.20/2.90|3.80/4.90]7.50|9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15]2.10|7.00]2.20 | 8.50] 1.85 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.60
08:00]4721 |SKO 2 |GIMPO SEOUL E. 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20 1 4.60]8.00 | 8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.0014.303.35[2.10|7.25]2.20 | 7.75]11.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.60
08:00/ 4731 |KOR 3 |SIH.CITY DAEJEO.K. 1.80]3.45/4.20)2.80|6.50|5.00|{11.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.15]1.82|5.40|2.50 | 11.0|1.83|2.30| 1.88 | 3.00
08:00/ 4842 |JAP 3 |GIRAVANZ KAGOSHIMA 3.45|3.30]2.0515.50|3.30|10.0/6.00]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.60|4.70]2.35[9.50|1.90 | 6.00[1.75|2.30|2.75 | 2.05
08:00| 4843 | JAP 3 |TOCH.CITY NARA 1.47 14.10/6.25]12.05|10.013.05|22.02.29|1.55|2.402.15|1.97|1.60)1.57 | 3.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.63|1.98|1.48 | 3.70
10:30| 4722 |SKO 2 |HWASEONG CHEONGJU 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.509.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.70 | 2.85[1.97 |6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 2.80
11:00| 8581 |CZH3B|KOLIN SOKOL BR. 1.62]4.004.40)2.35|6.2513.70|11.0/2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.05|1.77]1.55|3.60|2.15|9.50|1.52 | 1.82]| 1.53 | 2.35
11:00| 8582 |CZE3A PRIBR.II M.TAB.II 2.05/3.70|2.95|13.15/4.70]5.60 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45]2.10 | 2.05]|2.60 | 2.301.62 |4.90|1.82 | 6.25|1.42| 1.65|1.68 | 1.90
11:3011569|CZE3A |BUDJEJ.II BOHEM.II 2.15|3.70|2.80]3.35/4.50]5.90|8.00]2.25]|1.50]2.20|2.10]2.75]2.40|1.67 |5.10]1.82|6.25|1.47 | 1.72|1.78 | 1.93




